



The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: **WOO FRIDGES 2024-04-01 to 2024-04-30**

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$37.20
2024-04-01	OPENCOLLECTIVE WCF	txn_8rHBnMW	\$36,892.71	\$36,929.91
2024-04-01	Donation from Travis Tran	txn_evHzqKk	\$20.00	\$36,949.91
2024-04-04	Donation from Michela Meaney	txn_PVHKBZ5	\$50.00	\$36,999.91
2024-04-07	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/1 to 4/7	txn_d7HvVWo	-\$1.50	\$36,998.41
2024-04-07	TRB*Superior Waste & R	txn_yXHbpGa	-\$150.00	\$36,848.41
2024-04-09	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_qkH8AWR	\$35.00	\$36,883.41
2024-04-14	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/8 to 4/14	txn_LgHJwNE	-\$5.85	\$36,877.56
2024-04-15	Snacks for eclipse event	txn_brHOzLK	-\$245.26	\$36,632.30
2024-04-16	Donation from Eleanor Sienkiewicz	txn_66HZ0QR	\$25.00	\$36,657.30
2024-04-17	Donation from Douglas Borowski	txn_lZHbng0	\$10.00	\$36,667.30
2024-04-19	OXFORDFARMSMA.COM	txn_QmHZa7B	-\$710.00	\$35,957.30
2024-04-21	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/15 to 4/21	txn_2zHkeXm	-\$2.45	\$35,954.85
2024-04-22	THE FLYER LAB LLC	txn_R2HM6ae	-\$191.06	\$35,763.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Caitlyn Openshaw	txn_EyHeBYL	\$20.00	\$35,783.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Christine Church	txn_yXHbgBN	\$25.00	\$35,808.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_YRH9Vx9	\$5.00	\$35,813.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Claudia Osoroo	txn_xQHnadd	\$10.00	\$35,823.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Charlotte Tisdell	txn_2zHkeOL	\$15.00	\$35,838.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Kelly LePain	txn_GkHWbzK	\$5.00	\$35,843.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Sarah and Javi Melendez	txn_BZHoZ0q	\$30.00	\$35,873.79
2024-04-23	Donation from katie king	txn_MNHJr5v	\$25.00	\$35,898.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_R2HM6Vd	\$20.00	\$35,918.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Steven Johnson	txn_zVhd5oZ	\$10.00	\$35,928.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Dana Rivard	txn_qkH8eXQ	\$10.00	\$35,938.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Grace Turner	txn_nEHBnMp	\$10.00	\$35,948.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Jane and Perry Ellis	txn_yXHbgVr	\$10.00	\$35,958.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Pieter VanderBrug	txn_xQHnaNB	\$20.00	\$35,978.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_d7HvbgE	\$20.00	\$35,998.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Casey Denis	txn_wNHKkpw	\$10.00	\$36,008.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_OXHVgG0	\$10.00	\$36,018.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Barry Fradkin	txn_ZeHmMPL	\$10.00	\$36,028.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Katie Flanagan	txn_WBHQNq6	\$10.00	\$36,038.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_GkHWbEW	\$7.00	\$36,045.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Laura Mariani	txn_BZHoZ9M	\$10.00	\$36,055.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Oriola Gloria	txn_d7HvbEE	\$50.00	\$36,105.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_66HZVvo	\$5.00	\$36,110.79
2024-04-23	Donation from Sarah Murray	txn_8rHBb8n	\$10.00	\$36,120.79
2024-04-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_qkH8eEO	\$100.00	\$36,220.79
2024-04-24	Donation from Pablo King	txn_ZeHmMqg	\$15.00	\$36,235.79
2024-04-24	Donation from Rich Collins	txn_lZHBjJW	\$400.00	\$36,635.79
2024-04-27	FlashFood Shop-4/26	txn_PVHK016	-\$123.11	\$36,512.68
2024-04-28	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/22 to 4/28	txn_OXHVgY2	-\$61.04	\$36,451.64
	WITHDRAWN: \$1,490.27. DEPOSITED: \$37,904.71.			\$36,451.64

Woo Fridges is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Woo Fridges's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.

